Union County Championship at Warinanco Park (Boys)
10/24/2007

Frosh 2.1 Miles

6
9
19
20
21
26
40
46

Gerhart, Ryan
Siburn, Sean
Seebode, Joe
Kelly, Brandon
Enright, Joey
Edney, Juan
Landry, Joe
Marcantonio, Alex

JV 5150 Meters

56
59

Krienke, Robbie
O'Donnell, Matt

Varsity 5150 Meters

4
34
36
38
42
45
52

Thornton, DJ

da Costa, Danny
Carnet, Nick
Niziolek, Alex
Mulligan, Kevin
Kilkenny, Ryan
Kinney, Russell

13:14.00
13:32.00
14:08.00
14:09.00
14:16.00
14:33.00
15:59.00
16:26.00

20:26.00
20:36.00

16:49.00
18:08.00
18:12.00
18:18.00
18:26.00
18:32.00
19:04.00

Comments
PR (-18.00)

PR (-42.00)

PR (-43.00)

PR (-47.00)

PR (-1:19.00)
PR (-1:12.00)
PR (-3:53.00)

PR (-25.00)

Comments

PR (-46.00)

Comments

PR (-27.00)

PR (-10.00)
PR (-09.00)

PR (-02.00)

Pace
6:18
6:26
6:43
6:44
6:47
6:55
7:36
7:49

Pace
6:23
6:26

Pace
5:15
5:40
5:41
5:43
5:45
5:47
5:57
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